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Sweepstakes Standings — OPEN 
 MEMBER STATE ZONE SHOWS POINTS 
1 RACHEL MASTRANGELO CA 2 48 35757 
2 NICOLE/DEBRA BROCKRIEDE/SANDOVAL  CA 2 59 29088 
3 TRACIE&TAYLOR/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE  WI 3 37 20846 
4 DYAN MURPHY PA 9 52 16945 
5 GAIL PERCY PA 9 61 15434 
6 KATHY/BONNIE LOOMIS/NORTON MI 8 54 14530 
7 BRIAN/CINDI HINTON TX 4 25 13305 
8 DIANES DRIER/WALTER MI 8 39 13060 
9 CHARLOTTE SWADE WI 3 35 12389 
10 DONNA/ASHLEY RICHARDS MD 9 57 11124 
11 DAWN GUTH OH 8 35 10398 
12 BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH NC 9 45 9781 
13 RHEANA/JOMARY LUND NY 7 16 9166 
14 GABRIELLE HIBBERT CO 4 44 9153 
15 JENNIFER POPRAWSKI IL 5 42 8896 
16 TREVOR SIERZPUTOWSKI IN 8 53 8891 
17 PAT/VAL CAMMACK ME 7 24 8376 
18 SUE EYLER WI 3 24 8885 
19 TANIA/JULIE CRUSER/STEWART IN 8 45 8148 
20 MYCHELLE RITCHEL FL 6 48 7990 
21 JEREMY HAINES WA 1 38 7492 
22 CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY CA 2 31 7412 
23 MARK/TY TAYLOR/GORDON UT 2 14 6886 
24 NANCY BROWN AZ 2 35 6532 
25 TAMMY EVERTON WA 1 43 6450 
26 CODY TAYLOR NB 7 28 6358 
27 BOB/MARLENE ROHRBAUGH PA 9 26 6209 
28 VALERIE A HARRELL NC 9 29 6206 
29 ALYSIA CALL CA 2 21 6057 
30 SHANNON WALLACE CO 4 26 5449 
31 MARK/TIFFENY HERIOUX WI 3 31 5329 
32 TODD NARAGON IN 8 48 5076 
33 DAMIN HANDRICH FL 6 54 5064 
34 JACQUELINE DIAMOND FL 6 55 5029 
35 LORETTA/ALLAN/BECKY ODABASHIAN/ORMOND  CA 2 33 4857 
36 EMMA/JANINE CURIA CA 2 21 4783 
37 ANNE VELLINGA CA 2 19 4706 
38 SUSAN KRAUSKOPF TX 4 33 4686 
39 BUSHEE/LAYMON/ROCH IN 8 30 4394 
40 GARY/SUSAN SMITH NC 9 32 4373 
41 BRENNA/BETH WHITE IN 8 37 4123 
42 MORGAN BASSO KS 5 23 4048 
43 RANDY/HOPE BLACKBURN UT 2 6 3936 
44 JAMI/GRACE ROBERTS WA 1 23 3838 
45 JOHN BORSICK OH 8 23 3810 
46 RHONDA WILLIAMS MS 6 26 3808 
47 DENISE/CHASE CRAFTON IN 8 12 3707 
48 JAMES TRUCKLY OH 8 61 3670 
49 LINDA HABERKAMP ID 1 6 3568 
50 LAURA  NICOLETTA TX 4 19 3561 
51 STEPHANIE GREEN NS 7 27 3561 
52 JAZLYN MEYER MN 3 26 3508 
53 ANDREA SMITH WI 3 30 3320 
54 ELIZABETH VOLZ WA 1 32 3316 
55 KAY MILLER CO 4 31 3271 
56 JAMES/EMILY MEAGHER NY 7 27 3138 
57 DONNA WILLIAMS BC 1 7 3135 
58 TESSA FRAGUGLIA CA 2 24 3095 
59 KAREN LEGINO CO 4 22 2896 
60 SUSAN MURPHY IA 3 26 2874 
61 SARA DOMBROSKE MI 8 31 2694 
62 JOSEPH BORAWSKI MI 8 27 2673 
63 CINDY ROGERS WA 1 23 2645 
	

      
64 CARRIE CAMPO WA 1 28 2633 
65 LEAH KLING PA 9 29 2264 
66 MARIE HEATH NH 7 15 2177 
67 MARLO BYARS CO 4 23 2175 
68 DARLENE/DEAN JACKSON/MILLER OH 8 20 2171 
69 DARIN HANDRICH IL 5 26 2169 
70 SANDY CAMPBELL GA 6 23 2153 
71 GARY RINGELSTETTER WI 3 43 2150 
72 BRENDEN FRAINE TN 6 29 2105 
73 JODY  RENSI MI 8 22 1987 
74 KIM KLICKO WI 3 14 1961 
75 MELINDA HARSHFIELD OH 8 21 1943 
76 BARRY HUSTINS ME 7 12 1920 
77 SUE/SOPHIA MARCHETTI WA 1 17 1905 
78 DANIELLE & REBECCA YOUNG CA 2 30 1856 
79 CHRISTINE E MCMANNIS ME 7 19 1845 
80 TAMMY/KRISTEN WHEAT TX 4 28 1818 
81 VICKI NEELEY OH 8 18 1811 
82 JODI ADAMS GA 6 16 1803 
83 BOB NOTEBLOOM MI 8 26 1716 
84 SAM & SHARI ALBRECHT CO 4 12 1713 
85 JORDAN & RHONDA WOLFF WI 3 12 1606 
86 JOANN SNODGRASS OK 4 20 1573 
87 JULIE/KRISTIN PETERSON IA 3 16 1571 
88 TAYHLOR EBBERS WI 3 13 1559 
89 DEBRA ARMSTRONG WA 1 18 1493 
90 SHELLEY FLETCHER OH 8 17 1465 
91 STEVEN/STACY HYATT LA 6 16 1425 
92 BRUCE/LORI DUBOIS NJ 9 9 1420 
93 TED TREIBER PA 9 18 1386 
94 LISA HAMPTON AK 1 5 1315 
95 SANDRA BURGETT CA 2 16 1314 
96 AT FRANKLIN WA 1 8 1308 
97 MEKENZIE BERACY MI 8 18 1307 
98 LINDA SUGGS TX 4 18 1291 
99 DEBRA/RACHEL/MARIA SELHOST MT 1 2 1256 
100 JARED SMITH WI 3 4 1229 
64 CARRIE CAMPO WA 1 28 2633 
65 LEAH KLING PA 9 29 2264 
66 MARIE HEATH NH 7 15 2177 

Sweepstakes Standings by Zone — OPEN 

 MEMBER STATE ZONE SHOWS POINTS 
ZONE 1      
1 JEREMY HAINES WA 1 38 7492 
2 TAMMY EVERTON WA 1 43 6450 
3 JAMI/GRACE ROBERTS WA 1 23 3838 
4 LINDA HABERKAMP ID 1 6 3568 
5 ELIZABETH VOLZ WA 1 32 3316 
6 DONNA WILLIAMS BC 1 7 3135 
7 CINDY ROGERS WA 1 23 2645 
8 CARRIE CAMPO WA 1 28 2633 
9 SUE/SOPHIA MARCHETTI WA 1 17 1905 
10 DEBRA ARMSTRONG WA 1 18 1493 
ZONE 2      
1 RACHEL MASTRANGELO CA 2 48 35757 
2 NICOLE/DEBRA 

BROCKRIEDE/SANDOVAL 
 

CA 2 59 29088 
3 CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY CA 2 31 7412 
4 MARK/TY TAYLOR/GORDON UT 2 14 6886 
5 NANCY BROWN AZ 2 35 6532 
6 ALYSIA CALL CA 2 21 6057 
7 LORETTA/ALLAN/BECKY ODABASHIAN/ORMOND CA 2 33 4857 
8 EMMA/JANINE CURIA CA 2 21 4783 
9 ANNE VELLINGA CA 2 19 4706 
10 RANDY/HOPE BLACKBURN UT 2 6 3936 
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Sweeps Standings by Zone — Continued 
 MEMBER STATE ZONE SHOWS POINTS 
ZONE 3      
1 TRACIE&TAYLOR/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE  WI 3 37 20846 
2 CHARLOTTE SWADE WI 3 35 12389 
3 SUE EYLER WI 3 24 8885 
4 MARK/TIFFENY HERIOUX WI 3 31 5329 
5 JAZLYN MEYER MN 3 26 3508 
6 ANDREA SMITH WI 3 30 3320 
7 SUSAN MURPHY IA 3 26 2874 
8 GARY RINGELSTETTER WI 3 43 2150 
9 KIM KLICKO WI 3 14 1961 
10 JORDAN & RHONDA WOLFF WI 3 12 1606 
ZONE 4      
1 BRIAN/CINDI HINTON TX 4 25 13305 
2 GABRIELLE HIBBERT CO 4 44 9153 
3 SHANNON WALLACE CO 4 26 5449 
4 SUSAN KRAUSKOPF TX 4 33 4686 
5 LAURA  NICOLETTA TX 4 19 3561 
6 KAY MILLER CO 4 31 3271 
7 KAREN LEGINO CO 4 22 2896 
8 MARLO BYARS CO 4 23 2175 
9 TAMMY/KRISTEN WHEAT TX 4 28 1818 
10 SAM & SHARI ALBRECHT CO 4 12 1713 
ZONE 5      
1 JENNIFER POPRAWSKI IL 5 42 8896 
2 MORGAN BASSO KS 5 23 4048 
3 DARIN HANDRICH IL 5 26 2169 
4 CINDY/RUSSELL DOWELL IL 5 15 1071 
5 MIKE& KAYLEIGH GARDEN IL 5 22 1042 
6 CINDY/BECFKY/RUSSELL DOWELL IL 5 13 722 
7 KEN MCRAE MO 5 6 670 
8 REBECCA WETTER KS 5 10 607 
9 JOHN/LISA BRAUN IL 5 10 546 
10 LANDON HERTZ IL 5 1 353 
ZONE 6      
1 MYCHELLE RITCHEL FL 6 48 7990 
2 DAMIN HANDRICH FL 6 54 5064 
3 JACQUELINE DIAMOND FL 6 55 5029 
4 RHONDA WILLIAMS MS 6 26 3808 
5 SANDY CAMPBELL GA 6 23 2153 
6 BRENDEN FRAINE TN 6 29 2105 
7 JODI ADAMS GA 6 16 1803 
8 STEVEN/STACY HYATT LA 6 16 1425 
9 NANCY CAREY TN 6 12 1119 
10 JANE SALMONS FL 6 18 1086 
ZONE 7      
1 RHEANA/JOMARY LUND NY 7 16 9166 
2 PAT/VAL CAMMACK ME 7 24 8376 
3 CODY TAYLOR NB 7 28 6358 
4 STEPHANIE GREEN NS 7 27 3561 
5 JAMES/EMILY MEAGHER NY 7 27 3138 
6 MARIE HEATH NH 7 15 2177 
7 BARRY HUSTINS ME 7 12 1920 
8 CHRISTINE E MCMANNIS ME 7 19 1845 
9 BRIAN MACINNIS PE 7 4 1131 
10 KELSEY GROVER MURRAY NS 7 16 812 
ZONE 8      
1 KATHY/BONNIE LOOMIS/NORTON MI 8 54 14530 
2 DIANES DRIER/WALTER MI 8 39 13060 
3 DAWN GUTH OH 8 35 10398 
4 TREVOR SIERZPUTOWSKI IN 8 53 8891 
5 TANIA/JULIE CRUSER/STEWART IN 8 45 8148 
6 TODD NARAGON IN 8 48 5076 
7 BUSHEE/LAYMON/ROCH IN 8 30 4394 

	

      
8 BRENNA/BETH WHITE IN 8 37 4123 
9 JOHN BORSICK OH 8 23 3810 
10 DENISE/CHASE CRAFTON IN 8 12 3707 
ZONE 9      
1 DYAN MURPHY PA 9 52 16945 
2 GAIL PERCY PA 9 61 15434 
3 DONNA/ASHLEY RICHARDS MD 9 57 11124 
4 BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH NC 9 45 9781 
5 BOB/MARLENE ROHRBAUGH PA 9 26 6209 
6 VALERIE A HARRELL NC 9 29 6206 
7 GARY/SUSAN SMITH NC 9 32 4373 
8 LEAH KLING PA 9 29 2264 
9 BRUCE/LORI DUBOIS NJ 9 9 1420 
10 TED TREIBER PA 9 18 1386 

Quality Points — OPEN 

 MEMBER STATE ZONE SHOWS Q PTS 
1 RACHEL MASTRANGELO CA 2 48 151 
2 NICOLE/DEBRA BROCKRIEDE/SANDOVAL  CA 2 59 99 
3 MYCHELLE RITCHEL FL 6 48 87 
4 DYAN MURPHY PA 9 52 80 
5 TRACIE&TAYLOR/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE  WI 3 37 79 
6 GABRIELLE HIBBERT CO 4 44 76 
7 BRIAN/CINDI HINTON TX 4 25 70 
8 DONNA/ASHLEY RICHARDS MD 9 57 67 
9 KATHY/BONNIE LOOMIS/NORTON MI 8 54 59 
10 GAIL PERCY PA 9 61 57 
11 BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH NC 9 45 52 
12 CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY CA 2 31 50 
12 DAWN GUTH OH 8 35 50 
13 DAMIN HANDRICH FL 6 54 47 
13 SUSAN KRAUSKOPF TX 4 33 47 
14 PAT/VAL CAMMACK ME 7 24 45 
15 SUE EYLER WI 3 24 43 
16 TREVOR SIERZPUTOWSKI IN 8 53 42 
17 JEREMY HAINES WA 1 38 41 
18 CODY TAYLOR NB 7 28 36 
18 JACQUELINE DIAMOND FL 6 55 36 
18 JENNIFER POPRAWSKI IL 5 42 36 
18 RHEANA/JOMARY LUND NY 7 16 36 
19 TANIA/JULIE CRUSER/STEWART IN 8 45 35 
20 DIANES DRIER/WALTER MI 8 39 32 
20 JAMES/EMILY MEAGHER NY 7 27 32 
21 MARK/TY TAYLOR/GORDON UT 2 14 28 
22 VALERIE A HARRELL NC 9 29 27 
23 LORETTA/ALLAN/BECKY ODABASHIAN/ORMOND  CA 2 33 26 
23 SHANNON WALLACE CO 4 26 26 
24 CHARLOTTE SWADE WI 3 35 25 
24 RHONDA WILLIAMS MS 6 26 25 
25 ANNE VELLINGA CA 2 19 24 
25 JOANN SNODGRASS OK 4 20 24 
25 MELINDA HARSHFIELD OH 8 21 24 
25 SUSAN MURPHY IA 3 26 24 
26 RONALD & CINDY WHALEY IN 8 10 23 
27 ALYSIA CALL CA 2 21 22 
27 MARIE HEATH NH 7 15 22 
27 MARK/TIFFENY HERIOUX WI 3 31 22 
28 BUSHEE/LAYMON/ROCH IN 8 30 21 
29 JORDAN & RHONDA WOLFF WI 3 12 20 
29 MORGAN BASSO KS 5 23 20 
30 DARIN HANDRICH IL 5 26 19 
30 SCOTT R RODRIGUEZ WY 1 15 19 
31 NANCY BROWN AZ 2 35 18 
31 TODD NARAGON IN 8 48 18 
32 LAURA  NICOLETTA TX 4 19 16 
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44 ANDREW MILES PA 9 5 4 
44 BOB NOTEBLOOM MI 8 26 4 
44 CHARLES/JESSICA FULLWOOD PA 9 3 4 
44 DANIELLE BROUGHER LA 6 8 4 
44 DEBRA LEVISAY IA 3 2 4 
44 JIM UDELL UT 2 3 4 
44 KELSEY GROVER MURRAY NS 7 16 4 
44 KIRSTEN WHEAT TX 4 5 4 
44 MEKENZIE BERACY MI 8 18 4 
44 RON LEASURE OH 8 6 4 
44 SAM & SHARI ALBRECHT CO 4 12 4 
44 STEVEN/STACY HYATT LA 6 16 4 
45 AT FRANKLIN WA 1 8 3 
45 BETH ERICSON KS 5 4 3 
45 BILLY L. COOPER NE 3 2 3 
45 BRITTANY JOHNSTON ON 8 4 3 
45 BROCK KIBODEAUX LA 6 1 3 
45 CHRISTIE CORBIN GA 6 15 3 
45 CINDY/BECFKY/RUSSELL DOWELL IL 5 13 3 
45 COLE MCKINLEY OH 8 5 3 
45 CRAIG SHEARER PA 9 4 3 
45 DONNA RICHARDS MD 9 1 3 
45 EVE/FRANCINE WATERS MD 9 8 3 
45 LANDON HERTZ IL 5 1 3 
45 SUE/SOPHIA MARCHETTI WA 1 17 3 
45 TAYHLOR EBBERS WI 3 13 3 
45 TESSA FRAGUGLIA CA 2 24 3 
45 THOMMIE HASKINS-MOUNTAIN CA 2 2 3 
46 ALLYSON ROGERS TX 4 1 2 
46 BEVERLY UDELL UT 2 3 2 
46 BRIAN MACINNIS PE 7 4 2 
46 BRITTANY/SAMANTHA FIGUEROA/EDWARDS  CA 2 18 2 
46 CATHLEEN ARTHUR OH 8 21 2 
46 CAYLA BIEHL (HALL) TN 6 4 2 
46 CHELSAE BORLIN MS 6 3 2 
46 EMILY FANSLOW WA 1 2 2 
46 ERICA MARSHALL OK 4 3 2 
46 GENE/SUE/BRENDA GILLISPIE/JOHNSON  MO 5 5 2 
46 GINA COOK IN 8 15 2 
46 GRACE DULL MI 8 3 2 
46 JACOB HAWKES OH 8 1 2 
46 JORDAN LEE CO 4 1 2 
46 KEIRA ROTH MT 1 5 2 
46 LINDA J HOOVER OR 1 2 2 
46 MARLO BYARS CO 4 23 2 
46 QUETZAL HEACOCK CA 2 2 2 
46 RHONDA EDMUNDS MO 5 2 2 
46 ROBERT BARI OH 8 9 2 
46 SCOTT CAMPBELL WA 1 6 2 
47 ALEE SMITH SD 3 3 1 
47 ANNE/SIERRA SMITH OK 4 2 1 
47 ASHLYN GUYE VA 9 12 1 
47 BETHANY THOMPSON WA 1 2 1 
47 CHARLES GADD NY 7 2 1 
47 CINDY MARSH WI 3 18 1 
47 COURTNEY/KALLIE LARSON MN 3 1 1 
47 DEBBIE VIGUE ME 7 9 1 
47 DREW/GRACIE BAIR/STALNAKER OH 8 1 1 
47 EMILY MEAGHER NY 7 1 1 
47 EVELINE SMITH IL 5 4 1 
47 HEIDI STALLINGS-PERRY VA 9 11 1 
47 ISAAC WHITE NE 3 1 1 
47 JAMES MEAGHER NY 7 4 1 
47 JODY WEAVER IL 5 15 1 
47 KARA STEPHAN OH 8 1 1 
47 KATELYN METZGER OR 1 2 1 
47 KATJA WALLS IL 5 1 1 
47 KYMBERLEY SOMMERS WY 1 24 1 

 

 

Quality Points — Continued 
 MEMBER STATE ZONE SHOWS Q PTS 
33 BRENDEN FRAINE TN 6 29 15 
33 GARY/SUSAN SMITH NC 9 32 15 
33 JOHN BORSICK OH 8 23 15 
33 VICKI NEELEY OH 8 18 15 
34 DONNA WILLIAMS BC 1 7 14 
34 TAMMY EVERTON WA 1 43 14 
35 DENISE/CHASE CRAFTON IN 8 12 13 
35 JAMI/GRACE ROBERTS WA 1 23 13 
36 DANIELLE & REBECCA YOUNG CA 2 30 12 
36 ELIZABETH VOLZ WA 1 32 12 
36 JODY RENSI MI 8 22 12 
36 KEN MCRAE MO 5 6 12 
36 LISA HAMPTON AK 1 5 12 
36 STEPHANIE GREEN NS 7 27 12 
37 EMMA/JANINE CURIA CA 2 21 11 
37 GARY RINGELSTETTER WI 3 43 11 
37 JAZLYN MEYER MN 3 26 11 
37 KIM KLICKO WI 3 14 11 
37 SANDY CAMPBELL GA 6 23 11 
37 TAMMY/KRISTEN WHEAT TX 4 28 11 
38 BARRY HUSTINS ME 7 12 10 
38 DARLENE/DEAN JACKSON/MILLER OH 8 20 10 
38 KAY MILLER CO 4 31 10 
38 LINDA HABERKAMP ID 1 6 10 
38 NAOMI WOODARD VA 9 4 10 
39 CHRISTINE E MCMANNIS ME 7 19 9 
39 DESIREE ROTH MT 1 6 9 
39 JORDIN WHITNEY (STERRY-HINTZ) CA 2 13 9 
39 KAREN LEGINO CO 4 22 9 
39 LEAH KLING PA 9 29 9 
39 MARK & SHELLEY CARSON IA 3 9 9 
39 MIKE& KAYLEIGH GARDEN IL 5 22 9 
39 RANDY/HOPE BLACKBURN UT 2 6 9 
39 REBECCA WETTER KS 5 10 9 
39 SHARON PELLHAM OK 4 8 9 
40 BOB/MARLENE ROHRBAUGH PA 9 26 8 
40 CARRIE CAMPO WA 1 28 8 
40 CINDY/RUSSELL DOWELL IL 5 15 8 
40 JILL MONTZKA MN 3 7 8 
40 JIM BROWN AL 6 10 8 
40 JOHN/LISA BRAUN IL 5 10 8 
41 BRENNA/BETH WHITE IN 8 37 7 
41 CAROLINE TANK ND 3 7 7 
41 CINDY ROGERS WA 1 23 7 
41 JAMES TRUCKLY OH 8 61 7 
41 JODI ADAMS GA 6 16 7 
41 KELSEY & CARMEN DELING MN 3 12 7 
41 SARA DOMBROSKE MI 8 31 7 
41 TREY/FLOIE KING/MALDONADO TX 4 9 7 
42 ANDREA SMITH WI 3 30 6 
42 CASSIE GLUTSCH KY 8 9 6 
42 DWAYNE SCOTT OH 8 10 6 
42 JANE SALMONS FL 6 18 6 
42 JARED SMITH WI 3 4 6 
42 JOSEPH BORAWSKI MI 8 27 6 
42 JULIE/KRISTIN PETERSON IA 3 16 6 
42 MICAH SHORTT AL 6 3 6 
42 NANCY CAREY TN 6 12 6 
42 SHARI TURNER SC 9 11 6 
42 TED TREIBER PA 9 18 6 
43 DEBRA ARMSTRONG WA 1 18 5 
43 JENNY CONANT TX 4 6 5 
43 SHELLEY FLETCHER OH 8 17 5 
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 7 ERICA POMPA NY 7 4 1 
7 ZALA COOPER NY 7 4 1 
5 JOANN SNODGRASS OK 4 20 24 
6 LAURA  NICOLETTA TX 4 19 16 
7 TAMMY/KRISTEN WHEAT TX 4 28 11 
8 KAY MILLER CO 4 31 10 
9 KAREN LEGINO CO 4 22 9 
9 SHARON PELLHAM OK 4 8 9 

 

Quality Points — Continued 
 MEMBER STATE ZONE SHOWS Q PTS 
47 LINDA WARE CA 2 3 1 
47 MACY BYARS CO 4 2 1 
47 MARCIE SNIDER IN 8 11 1 
47 MEGHAN REES FL 6 6 1 
47 MEGHAN TERAN CA 2 12 1 
47 MICHELE MILLARD NH 7 12 1 
47 SANDRA BURGETT CA 2 16 1 
47 SHARI ALBRECHT CO 4 1 1 
47 SHARON/REBECCA LEAF/DAVIS WA 1 6 1 
47 SHERRY SHEPHERD WV 9 3 1 
47 SIDNEY SINCLAIR TX 4 1 1 
47 SOPHIA MARCHETTI WA 1 4 1 
47 STACEY DALTON CA 2 2 1 
47 TAYLOR KATZENBERG WI 3 2 1 
47 ZAARA REHMAN WI 3 1 1 

Quality Points by Zone — OPEN 

 MEMBER STATE ZONE SHOWS Q PTS 
ZONE 1      
1 JEREMY HAINES WA 1 38 41 
2 SCOTT R RODRIGUEZ WY 1 15 19 
3 DONNA WILLIAMS BC 1 7 14 
3 TAMMY EVERTON WA 1 43 14 
4 JAMI/GRACE ROBERTS WA 1 23 13 
5 ELIZABETH VOLZ WA 1 32 12 
5 LISA HAMPTON AK 1 5 12 
6 LINDA HABERKAMP ID 1 6 10 
7 DESIREE ROTH MT 1 6 9 
8 CARRIE CAMPO WA 1 28 8 
9 CINDY ROGERS WA 1 23 7 
10 DEBRA ARMSTRONG WA 1 18 5 
ZONE 2      
1 RACHEL MASTRANGELO CA 2 48 151 
2 NICOLE/DEBRA BROCKRIEDE/SANDOVAL  CA 2 59 99 
3 CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY CA 2 31 50 
4 MARK/TY TAYLOR/GORDON UT 2 14 28 
5 LORETTA/ALLAN/BECKY ODABASHIAN/ORMOND  CA 2 33 26 
6 ANNE VELLINGA CA 2 19 24 
7 ALYSIA CALL CA 2 21 22 
8 NANCY BROWN AZ 2 35 18 
9 DANIELLE & REBECCA YOUNG CA 2 30 12 
10 EMMA/JANINE CURIA CA 2 21 11 
ZONE 3      
1 TRACIE&TAYLOR/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE  WI 3 37 79 
2 SUE EYLER WI 3 24 43 
3 CHARLOTTE SWADE WI 3 35 25 
4 SUSAN MURPHY IA 3 26 24 
5 MARK/TIFFENY HERIOUX WI 3 31 22 
6 JORDAN & RHONDA WOLFF WI 3 12 20 
7 GARY RINGELSTETTER WI 3 43 11 
7 JAZLYN MEYER MN 3 26 11 
7 KIM KLICKO WI 3 14 11 
8 MARK & SHELLEY CARSON IA 3 9 9 
9 JILL MONTZKA MN 3 7 8 
10 CAROLINE TANK ND 3 7 7 
10 KELSEY & CARMEN DELING MN 3 12 7 
ZONE 4      
1 GABRIELLE HIBBERT CO 4 44 76 
2 BRIAN/CINDI HINTON TX 4 25 70 
3 SUSAN KRAUSKOPF TX 4 33 47 
	

7 ZALA COOPER NY 7 4 1 
5 JOANN SNODGRASS OK 4 20 24 
6 LAURA NICOLETTA TX 4 19 16 
7 TAMMY/KRISTEN WHEAT TX 4 28 11 
8 KAY MILLER CO 4 31 10 
9 KAREN LEGINO CO 4 22 9 
9 SHARON PELLHAM OK 4 8 9 
10 TREY/FLOIE KING/MALDONADO TX 4 9 7 
ZONE 5      
1 JENNIFER POPRAWSKI IL 5 42 36 
2 MORGAN BASSO KS 5 23 20 
3 DARIN HANDRICH IL 5 26 19 
4 KEN MCRAE MO 5 6 12 
5 MIKE& KAYLEIGH GARDEN IL 5 22 9 
5 REBECCA WETTER KS 5 10 9 
6 CINDY/RUSSELL DOWELL IL 5 15 8 
6 JOHN/LISA BRAUN IL 5 10 8 
7 BETH ERICSON KS 5 4 3 
7 CINDY/BECFKY/RUSSELL DOWELL IL 5 13 3 
7 LANDON HERTZ IL 5 1 3 
8 GENE/SUE/BRENDA GILLISPIE/JOHNSON  MO 5 5 2 
8 RHONDA EDMUNDS MO 5 2 2 
9 EVELINE SMITH IL 5 4 1 
9 JODY WEAVER IL 5 15 1 
9 KATJA WALLS IL 5 1 1 
ZONE 6      
1 MYCHELLE RITCHEL FL 6 48 87 
2 DAMIN HANDRICH FL 6 54 47 
3 JACQUELINE DIAMOND FL 6 55 36 
4 RHONDA WILLIAMS MS 6 26 25 
5 BRENDEN FRAINE TN 6 29 15 
6 SANDY CAMPBELL GA 6 23 11 
7 JIM BROWN AL 6 10 8 
8 JODI ADAMS GA 6 16 7 
9 JANE SALMONS FL 6 18 6 
9 MICAH SHORTT AL 6 3 6 
9 NANCY CAREY TN 6 12 6 
10 DANIELLE BROUGHER LA 6 8 4 
10 STEVEN/STACY HYATT LA 6 16 4 
ZONE 7      
1 PAT/VAL CAMMACK ME 7 24 45 
2 CODY TAYLOR NB 7 28 36 
2 RHEANA/JOMARY LUND NY 7 16 36 
3 JAMES/EMILY MEAGHER NY 7 27 32 
4 MARIE HEATH NH 7 15 22 
5 STEPHANIE GREEN NS 7 27 12 
6 BARRY HUSTINS ME 7 12 10 
7 CHRISTINE E MCMANNIS ME 7 19 9 
8 KELSEY GROVER MURRAY NS 7 16 4 
9 BRIAN MACINNIS PE 7 4 2 
10 CHARLES GADD NY 7 2 1 
10 DEBBIE VIGUE ME 7 9 1 
10 EMILY MEAGHER NY 7 1 1 
10 JAMES MEAGHER NY 7 4 1 
10 MICHELE MILLARD NH 7 12 1 
ZONE 8      
1 KATHY/BONNIE LOOMIS/NORTON MI 8 54 59 
2 DAWN GUTH OH 8 35 50 
3 TREVOR SIERZPUTOWSKI IN 8 53 42 
4 TANIA/JULIE CRUSER/STEWART IN 8 45 35 
5 DIANES DRIER/WALTER MI 8 39 32 
6 MELINDA HARSHFIELD OH 8 21 24 
7 RONALD & CINDY WHALEY IN 8 10 23 
8 BUSHEE/LAYMON/ROCH IN 8 30 21 
9 TODD NARAGON IN 8 48 18 
10 JOHN BORSICK OH 8 23 15 
10 VICKI NEELEY OH 8 18 15 
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Quality Points by Zone — Continued 
 MEMBER STATE ZONE ANIMALS SHOWS 
1 DYAN MURPHY PA 9 52 80 
2 DONNA/ASHLEY RICHARDS MD 9 57 67 
3 GAIL PERCY PA 9 61 57 
4 BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH NC 9 45 52 
5 VALERIE A HARRELL NC 9 29 27 
6 GARY/SUSAN SMITH NC 9 32 15 
7 NAOMI WOODARD VA 9 4 10 
8 LEAH KLING PA 9 29 9 
9 BOB/MARLENE ROHRBAUGH PA 9 26 8 
10 SHARI TURNER SC 9 11 6 
10 TED TREIBER PA 9 18 6 

Herdsman — OPEN 

 MEMBER STATE ZONE ANIMALS SHOWS 
1 NICOLE/DEBRA 
BROCKRIEDE/SANDOVAL 

CA 2 30 59 
2 RACHEL MASTRANGELO CA 2 28 48 
3 DYAN MURPHY PA 9 20 52 
4 BRIAN/CINDI HINTON TX 4 17 25 
4 TRACIE&TAYLOR/SHERRY DELING /LA GESSE  WI 3 17 37 
4 PAT/VAL CAMMACK ME 7 17 24 
5 GAIL PERCY PA 9 14 61 
5 DONNA/ASHLEY RICHARDS MD 9 14 57 
5 TANIA/JULIE CRUSER/STEWART IN 8 14 45 
6 DIANES DRIER/WALTER MI 8 13 39 
6 LORETTA/ALLAN/BECKY ODABASHIAN/ORMOND CA 2 13 33 
6 JENNIFER POPRAWSKI IL 5 13 42 
6 KATHY/BONNIE LOOMIS/NORTON MI 8 13 54 
7 GABRIELLE HIBBERT CO 4 12 44 
7 SHANNON WALLACE CO 4 12 26 
7 RHONDA WILLIAMS MS 6 12 26 
8 CHARLOTTE SWADE WI 3 11 35 
8 DAWN GUTH OH 8 11 35 
8 MYCHELLE RITCHEL FL 6 11 48 
8 BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH NC 9 11 45 
9 JACQUELINE DIAMOND FL 6 10 55 
9 CODY TAYLOR NB 7 10 28 
10 JAMES/EMILY MEAGHER NY 7 9 27 
10 JEREMY HAINES WA 1 9 38 
10 VALERIE A HARRELL NC 9 9 29 
10 DAMIN HANDRICH FL 6 9 54 
10 TREVOR SIERZPUTOWSKI IN 8 9 53 
	

Top Lop — OPEN 

 EAR 
NUMBER 

MEMBER OWNER STATE ZONE POINTS SHOWS 
1 DK7 SUE EYLER WI 3 1464 24 
2 RR297 RACHEL MASTRANGELO CA 2 1376 48 
3 ROME GABRIELLE HIBBERT CO 4 1186 44 
4 AR JEREMY HAINES WA 1 997 38 
5 NGT BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH NC 9 953 45 
6 M9 KATHY/BONNIE LOOMIS/NORTON  MI 8 935 54 
7 J4 JODY RENSI MI 8 931 22 
8 PTR1 RHEANA/JOMARY LUND NY 7 929 16 
9 JAX TRACIE&TAYLOR/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE WI 3 912 37 
10 R8R MYCHELLE RITCHEL FL 6 845 48 
11 KYLIE DONNA/ASHLEY RICHARDS MD 9 842 57 
12 ZOE DYAN MURPHY PA 9 752 52 
13 5S91 MARK/TIFFENY HERIOUX WI 3 746 31 
14 JOEY DYAN MURPHY PA 9 732 52 
15 007 TAMMY EVERTON WA 1 714 43 
16 PJC1 RHEANA/JOMARY LUND NY 7 705 16 
17 JWALK DONNA/ASHLEY RICHARDS MD 9 704 57 
18 D51 BRENDEN FRAINE TN 6 652 29 
19 Q59 CHARLOTTE SWADE WI 3 633 35 
20 CCHC GAIL PERCY PA 9 574 61 
21 FTM4 BUSHEE/LAYMON/ROCH IN 8 554 30 
22 EM CODY TAYLOR NB 7 552 28 
23 1PX1 JOSEPH BORAWSKI MI 8 540 27 
24 ADM ELIZABETH VOLZ WA 1 538 32 
25 BSHAZM DAWN GUTH OH 8 528 35 

	

 
	

The Hallmark Breed
OPEN


